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LIST OF STUDENTS PROGRESSED TO HIGHER EDUCATION DURING THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019

ACADEMIC 
YEAR SL NO

NAME OF STUDENT 
WHO   ENROLLED FOR 

HIGHER EDUCATION

PROGRAM 
GRADUATED FROM  

 YEAR OF 
GRADUATION

NAME OF INSTITUTION 
JOINED

NAME OF PROGRAM 
ADMITTED TO 

2018-2019 1 ASHMA M R BCA 2019 MES AIMAT MARAMPILLY MBA

2018-2019 2 NEENU P A BCA 2019 ST.JOSEPH, IRINJALAKUDA MSC CS

2018-2019 3 HANNATH B SC PSYCHOLOGY 2019 KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCES

MSC INFORMATION AND 
SECURITY FORENSICS

2018-2019 4 NISHANA NAZER B SC PSYCHOLOGY 2019 ARENA ANIMATION  ANIMATION 

2018-2019 5 PARVATHY C S B SC PSYCHOLOGY 2019 SAHRADAYA COLEGE OF 
ADVANCED STUDIES MSW

2018-2019 6 SAHLA MUMTAZ B SC PSYCHOLOGY 2019 CHRIST BANGLORE INDIA MAEDP

2018-2019 7 SHIRIN T T B SC PSYCHOLOGY 2019 NIEPMD DED SPL ED (ASD)

2018-2019 8 JINSHANA P A B SC PSYCHOLOGY 2019 LIFOLOGY - INTIATIVE LIFE CAREER COUNSELLING 
TRAINING PROGRAMME 

2018-2019 9 FATHIMA FITHA B SC PSYCHOLOGY 2019 NIEPMD DED SPL ED (ASD)

2018-2019 10 JOPHIA P J B SC PSYCHOLOGY 2019 SDM UNIVERSITY M SC PSYCHOLOGY

2018-2019 11 SAMEEHA T S B SC PSYCHOLOGY 2019 ST MARYS THRISSUR M SC PSYCHOLOGY

2018-2019 12 MEHNAS V M B SC PSYCHOLOGY 2019 SAHRADAYA COLEGE OF 
ADVANCED STUDIES M SC PSYCHOLOGY

2018-2019 13 HASNA MOHAMED ALI B SC PSYCHOLOGY 2019 SDM UNIVERSITY MHA

2018-2019 14 AMRUTHA GOPI B SC PSYCHOLOGY 2019 SAHRADAYA COLEGE OF 
ADVANCED STUDIES M SC PSYCHOLOGY
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ACADEMIC 
YEAR SL NO

NAME OF STUDENT 
WHO   ENROLLED FOR 

HIGHER EDUCATION

PROGRAM 
GRADUATED FROM  

 YEAR OF 
GRADUATION

NAME OF INSTITUTION 
JOINED

NAME OF PROGRAM 
ADMITTED TO 

2018-2019 15 FAMITHA UBAID B SC BOTANY 2019 MBA HM BARATHIYAR 
UNIVERSITY 2021-23 MBA

2018-2019 16 MOHAMED SAFVAN VK B SC BOTANY 2019 KERALA UNIVERSITY MSC BIODIVERSITY AND 
CONSERVATION

2018-2019 17 MUFEEDHA K M B SC BOTANY 2019 MES ASMABI COLLEGE P 
VEMBALLUR M SC BOTANY

2018-2019 18 APARNA DAS M B SC BOTANY 2019 MBA HM BARATHIYAR 
UNIVERSITY 2021-23 MBA

2018-2019 19 JIMSIYA T A B SC BOTANY 2019 KERALA UNIVERSITY MSC BIODIVERSITY AND 
CONSERVATION

2018-2019 20 SUNEERA M N B SC BOTANY 2019 MES ASMABI COLLEGE P 
VEMBALLUR MSC BOTANY 

2018-2019 21 ABNA V A B SC BOTANY 2019 MES ASMABI COLLEGE P 
VEMBALLUR M SC BOTANY

2018-2019 22 ALIYA N K B SC BOTANY 2019 MES ASMABI COLLEGE P 
VEMBALLUR M SC BOTANY

2018-2019 23 FATHIMA MOHAMMED 
SAUD B SC BOTANY 2019 CHRIST COLLEGE, 

IRINJALAKKUDA M SC BOTANY

2018-2019 24 HASNI C S B SC BOTANY 2019 MGM ACADEMI, 
KODUNGALLUR

PG DIPLOMA IN 
MONTESSORI EDUCATION

2018-2019 25 KRISHNA N S B SC BOTANY 2019 PALPU MEMORIAL SNDP 
YOGUM BED

2018-2019 26 NUSREEN BANU K N B SC BOTANY 2019 ST JOSEPH COLLEGE 
IRINJALAKUDA M SC BOTANY

2018-2019 27 ROOPA REGHUNATHAN 
K R B SC BOTANY 2019 MES ASMABI COLLEGE P 

VEMBALLUR M SC BOTANY

2018-2019 28 SHAHINA B SC BOTANY 2019 ST JOSEPH COLLEGE 
IRINJALAKUDA M SC BOTANY
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ACADEMIC 
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JOINED
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ADMITTED TO 

2018-2019 29 SIDHARDH A S KUMAR B SC BOTANY 2019 MES ASMABI COLLEGE P 
VEMBALLUR M SC BOTANY

2018-2019 30 THASINI T M B SC BOTANY 2019 ST JOSEPH COLLEGE 
IRINJALAKUDA M SC BOTANY

2018-2019 31 VRINDA K S B SC BOTANY 2019 PALPU MEMORIAL SNDP 
YOGUM BED

2018-2019 32 GOOKUL KRISHNA BA MASS 
COMMUNICATION 2019 KERALA MEDIA PGDTV

2018-2019 33 RIYA HANEEF BA ENGLISH 2019 MES ASMABI COLLEGE MA ENGLISH

2018-2019 34 NAJMA NIZAR BA ENGLISH 2019 MES ASMABI COLLEGE MA ENGLISH

2018-2019 35 SHABNAM BA ENGLISH 2019 MES ASMABI COLLEGE MA ENGLISH

2018-2019 36 FAEEZA NASREEN P Z BA ENGLISH 2019 MES ASMABI COLLEGE MA ENGLISH

2018-2019 37 SANNA SALIM BA ENGLISH 2019 MES ASMABI COLLEGE MA ENGLISH

2018-2019 38 SALMA E S BA ENGLISH 2019 MES ASMABI COLLEGE MA ENGLISH

2018-2019 39 HAIFA P M BA ENGLISH 2019 MES ASMABI COLLEGE MA ENGLISH

2018-2019 40 FABNA YOOSAF BA ENGLISH 2019 HYDERABAD UNIVERSITY MA ENGLISH

2018-2019 41 DEVIKA MOHAN BA ENGLISH 2019 SNGC, NATTIKA MA ENGLISH

2018-2019 42 GOPIKA BA ENGLISH 2019 ST. JOSEPH IRINJALAKUDA MA ENGLISH
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2018-2019 43 MISRADATH K S BA ENGLISH 2019 SKVC THRISSUR MA ENGLISH

2018-2019 44 MUHSINA C M BA ENGLISH 2019 NAMBOODIRI'S TEACHER 
EDUCATION B.ED ENGLISH

2018-2019 45 ANJANA K J BA ENGLISH 2019 HINDI PRACHARA SABHA, 
KODUNGALLUR B.ED ENGLISH

2018-2019 46 AYSHA V S BA ENGLISH 2019 HINDI PRACHARA SABHA, 
KODUNGALLUR B.ED ENGLISH

2018-2019 47 ALIYA T K BSC MATHEMATICS 2019
CHRIST COLLEGE 
(AUTONOMOUS), 
IRINJALAKUDA

MSC MATHEMATICS

2018-2019 48 AYSHA THANSEEHA K 
S BSC MATHEMATICS 2019

CHRIST COLLEGE 
(AUTONOMOUS), 
IRINJALAKUDA

MSC MATHEMATICS

2018-2019 49 JUMANA SHIRIN BSC MATHEMATICS 2019 KKTM GOVT. COLLEGE, 
PULLUT MSC MATHEMATICS

2018-2019 50 SREELAKSHMI M BSC MATHEMATICS 2019 UNIVERSITY OF 
NORTHAMPTON, UK MSC BUSINESS ANALYTICS

2018-2019 51 AFEEFA M H BSC MATHEMATICS 2019 FLYON ACADEMY, 
ERNAKULAM LOGISTICS & SCM

2018-2019 52 AKSHAYA VASU BSC MATHEMATICS 2019
BC ACADEMY, COLLEGE OF 
COST & MANAGEMENT 
STUDIES, PAZHUVIL, THRISSUR

CMA INTER

2018-2019 53 NITHILA K S BSC MATHEMATICS 2019 KKTM GOVT. COLLEGE, 
PULLUT MSC MATHEMATICS

2018-2019 54 SHINCY P A BSC MATHEMATICS 2019

KERALA STATE RURAL 
WOMEN'S ELECTRONICS 
INDUSTRIAL CO-OPERATIVE 
FEDERATION LTD

PROFESSIONAL DIPLOMA IN 
COMPUTERISED FINANCIAL 
ACCOUNTING

2018-2019 55 ANSIYA P A BSC MATHEMATICS 2019 CARMEL COLLEGE 
(AUTONOMOUS), MALA MSC MATHEMATICS

2018-2019 56 SAFNA P B BA ECONOMICS 2019 MES ASMABI COLLEGE M A ECONOMICS
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2018-2019 57 ATHIRA T B BA ECONOMICS 2019 SOFTEN TECHNOLOGY PYTHON 

2018-2019 58 THASNI T A BA ECONOMICS 2019 MES ASMABI COLLEGE M A ECONOMICS

2018-2019 59 ASWATHY N A BA ECONOMICS 2019 MES ASMABI COLLEGE M A ECONOMICS

2018-2019 60 MUHSINA A J BA ECONOMICS 2019 MES ASMABI COLLEGE M A ECONOMICS

2018-2019 61 MINI E M BA ECONOMICS 2019 S N COLLEGE NATTIKA M A ECONOMICS

2018-2019 62 DEVI P U BA ECONOMICS 2019 NAMBOOTHIRIES COLLEGE OF 
TEACHER EDUCATION BEd SOCIAL SCIENCE 

2018-2019 63 NAYANA C V BA ECONOMICS 2019 S N COLLEGE NATTIKA M A ECONOMICS

2018-2019 64 SRUTHI  T R BA ECONOMICS 2019 S N COLLEGE NATTIKA MA ECONOMICS

2018-2019 65 LAKSHMI P U BA ECONOMICS 2019 MES ASMABI COLLEGE M A ECONOMICS

2018-2019 66 MANEESHA P M BA ECONOMICS 2019 MES ASMABI COLLEGE M A ECONOMICS

2018-2019 67 ARYA R B BA ECONOMICS 2019 UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT MA ECONOMICS

2018-2019 68 SALMA C A MA ECONOMICS 2019 UNIVERISTY OF CALICUT B.ED IN SOCIAL SCIENCE

2018-2019 69 JASEENA K M MA ECONOMICS 2019
HINDI PRACHARA KENDRA 
COLLEGE OF TEACHER 
EDUCATION, POIYA

B.ED SOCIAL SCIENCE

2018-2019 70 GASVA A A MA ECONOMICS 2019 ANSAR TRAINING COLLEGE B. ED SOCIAL SCIENCE 
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2018-2019 71 AFSATH T B MA ECONOMICS 2019  MI TRAINING COLLEGE 
PUDUPONNANI B.ED

2018-2019 72 AKSHAYKRISHNA P BSC AQUACULTURE 2019 PONDICHERY UNIVERSITY MSC AQUACULTURE

2018-2019 73 UMMUKULSUM N R BSC AQUACULTURE 2019 CUSAT MSC AQUACULTURE

2018-2019 74 ALTHAF E A BSC AQUACULTURE 2019 ST.ALBERTS COLLEGE, 
ERNAKULAM MSC AFA

2018-2019 75 RISLA HANANA P J BSC AQUACULTURE 2019 SACRED HEART COLLEGE, 
THEVARA MSC AQUACULTURE

2018-2019 76 MUBEENA THASNI P J BSC AQUACULTURE 2019 SACRED HEART COLLEGE, 
THEVARA MSC AQUACULTURE

2018-2019 77 MEGHNA S ARAVIND BSC AQUACULTURE 2019 SACRED HEART COLLEGE, 
THEVARA MSC AQUACULTURE

2018-2019 78 BIJI BABY BSC AQUACULTURE 2019 SACRED HEART COLLEGE, 
THEVARA MSC AQUACULTURE

2018-2019 79 JERALD DOMINIC BSC AQUACULTURE 2019 SACRED HEART COLLEGE, 
THEVARA MSC AQUACULTURE

2018-2019 80 HAFSEENA K H BSC AQUACULTURE 2019 SACRED HEART COLLEGE, 
THEVARA MSC AQUACULTURE

2018-2019 81 ASWINI T M BSC AQUACULTURE 2019 MES COLLEGE, PONNANI MSC AQUACULTURE

2018-2019 82 SHILPA R S BSC AQUACULTURE 2019 MES COLLEGE, PONNANI MSC AQUACULTURE

2018-2019 83 ASEELA K A BSC AQUACULTURE 2019 MES COLLEGE, PONNANI MSC AQUACULTURE

2018-2019 84 SHABNA N Y BSC AQUACULTURE 2019 MES COLLEGE, PONNANI MSC AQUACULTURE
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2018-2019 85 ABDUL BASITH T M BSC AQUACULTURE 2019 MES COLLEGE, PONNANI MSC AQUACULTURE

2018-2019 86 AMITH V BSC AQUACULTURE 2019 MES COLLEGE, PONNANI MSc AQUACULTURE

2018-2019 87 RAHEELA N M BSC PHYSICS 2019 ST JOSEPH'S IRINJALAKKUDA MSC PHYSICS

2018-2019 88 AMMAR IBNU AYYOOB 
K A BSC PHYSICS 2019 MES PONNANI MSC PHYSICS

2018-2019 89 AMRUTHA 
SIDHARTHAN BSC PHYSICS 2019 SN NATTIKA MSC PHYSICS

2018-2019 90 SALMABI K A BSC PHYSICS 2019 MES PONNANI MSC PHYSICS

2018-2019 91 THANAS BSC PHYSICS 2019 SN NATTIKA MSC PHYSICS

2018-2019 92 SREYA T S BSC PHYSICS 2019 M E S MARAMPALLY MSC ELECTRONICS

2018-2019 93 AFRIN FAISAL BSC PHYSICS 2019 M E S MARAMPALLY MSC ELECTRONICS

2018-2019 94 CHRISTY ANTONY BSC PHYSICS 2019 M E S MARAMPALLY MSC PHYSICS

2018-2019 95 AKSHARA SHAJI BSC PHYSICS 2019 M E S MARAMPALLY MSC PHYSICS

2018-2019 96 GOPIKA M J BSC PHYSICS 2019 M E S MARAMPALLY MSC ELECTRONICS

2018-2019 97 FREDDY BABU BSC PHYSICS 2019 CENTRAL UNIVERSITY, 
PONDICHERRY 

PG DIPLOMA IN 
CRIMINOLOGY & FORENSIC 
SCIENCE

2018-2019 98 SNEHA N S BSC PHYSICS 2019 SDE BHARATHIYAR 
UNIVERSITY MBA
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2018-2019 99 SOSHIMA K S BSC PHYSICS 2019 GOVT ARTS COLLEGE, 
MEENCHANDA M A HINDI

2018-2019 100 SREEDATHAN 
NAMBOODIRI BSC PHYSICS 2019 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

THRISSUR MBBS

2018-2019 101 AMAL A A BSC PHYSICS 2019  LBS CENTRE, THRISSUR PGDCA

2018-2019 102 BLESSON FRANCIS BSC PHYSICS 2019  NIAGRA COLLEGE,CANADA RENEWABLE ENERGY 
TECHNICIAN COURSE

2018-2019 103 CLINCE JOSE BSC PHYSICS 2019 GOVT POLYTECHNIC 
PERUMBAVOOR DIPLOMA IN MECH ENGG

2018-2019 104 SHAMNA M S BSC PHYSICS 2019 MES MARAMPALLY MSC PHYSICS

2018-2019 105 NASRIN 
SHAMSUDHEEN BBA 2019 SNGIST GROUP OF 

INSTITUTIONS MBA

2018-2019 106 SHAIMA P.M BBA 2019  INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF 
SKILL DEVELOPMENT ISSD HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION

2018-2019 107 VISHNU M V BBA 2019 RVS INSTITUTE OF 
MANAGEMENT STUDIES MBA

2018-2019 108 MOHAMED YASEEN BBA 2019 LEEDS BECKETT UNIVERSITY, 
UK MBA

2018-2019 109 KAVERY M V BBA 2019
SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT 
STUDIES DR JOHN MATHAI 
CENTRE ARANATTUKARA

MBA

2018-2019 110 MUHSINA P S B COM COOPERATION 2019 BHARATHIYAR UNIVERSITY 
COIMBATORE M COM

2018-2019 111 SRUTHY SUNIL B COM COOPERATION 2019 CMA SUPPORT CENTRE 
THRISSUR CMA

2018-2019 112 ARCHANA P S B COM COOPERATION 2019 INSTITUTE OF COST 
ACCONTANTS OF INDIA CMA
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2018-2019 113 JIMSINA P M B COM COOPERATION 2019
A P J ABDUL KALAM 
TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY 
TRIVANDRUM

MBA

2018-2019 114 NIYA K A B COM COOPERATION 2019 BHARATHIYAR UNIVERSITY 
COIMBATORE MBA

2018-2019 115 SHAMLA A S B COM COOPERATION 2019

DIGI ACHARYA  RESEARCH 
INSTITUTE FOR DIGITAL 
MARKETING & 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP

PROFESSIONAL DIPLOMA IN 
DIGITAL MARKETING

2018-2019 116 NISHANA THASNEEM P 
K B COM COOPERATION 2019 BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY M B A HUMAN RESOURCE 

MANAGEMENT

2018-2019 117 MHD RISAM U M B COM COOPERATION 2019 T JOHN COLLEGE,BANGALORE M B A 

2018-2019 118
ATHIRA 
ALLUKKATHARA 
SHAJU

B COM COOPERATION 2019 UNIVERSITY OF 
NORTHEMPTON

MSC INTERNATIONAL 
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

2018-2019 119 AMBADY P S B COM FINANCE 2019 CARDIFF METROPOLITAN 
UNIVERSITY

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN 
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS 
ENVIRONMENT

2018-2019 120 ALMINAZ P S B COM FINANCE 2019 SCHOOL OF DISTANCE 
EDUCATION MBA

2018-2019 121 NAHITHA V N B COM FINANCE 2019 INSTITUTE OF COST 
ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA CMA

2018-2019 122 ASHFAK HAMEED B COM FINANCE 2019 KRUPANIDHI SCHOOL OF 
MANAGEMENT BENGALURU MBA

2018-2019 123 STEENA N S B COM COMPUTER 
APPLICATION 2019 MES ASMABI COLLEGE P 

VEMBALLUR M COM

2018-2019 124 ASLAM V A,854737115 B COM COMPUTER 
APPLICATION 2019 MUNNAR CATERING COLLEGE 

KOCHI HOTEL MANAGEMENT

2018-2019 125 STEENA N S B COM COMPUTER 
APPLICATION 2019 MES ASMABI COLLEGE P 

VEMBALLUR M COM

2018-2019 126 RUSSEL C A SHRAF B COM COMPUTER 
APPLICATION 2019 LOVELY PROFESSIONAL 

UNIVESITY MBA
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2018-2019 127 VAHIDA P B BCOM FINANCE 2019 IGNOU MCOM



STUDENTS ENROLLED FOR HIGHER EDUCATION IN THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19

SL. NO
NAME OF STUDENT WHO   
ENROLLED FOR HIGHER 

EDUCATION

NAME OF 
PROGRAM 

ADMITTED TO 
SUPPORTING DOCUMENT 

1 ASHMA M R MBA

2 NEENU P A MSC COMPUTER 
SCIENCE

3 HANNATH

MSC 
INFORMATION 
AND SECURITY 
FORENSICS



4 NISHANA NAZER  ANIMATION 

5 PARVATHY CS MSW

6 SAHLA MUMTAZ MAEDP



7 SHIRIN TT DED SPL ED (ASD)

8 JINSHANA P A

LIFE CAREER 
COUNSELLING 
TRAINING 
PROGRAMME 

9 FATHIMA FITHA DED SPL ED (ASD)



10 JOPHIA P J M SC 
PSYCHOLOGY

11 SAMEEHA TS M SC 
PSYCHOLOGY

12 MEHNAS V M M SC 
PSYCHOLOGY



13 HASNA MOHAMED ALI MHA

14 AMRUTHA GOPI M SC 
PSYCHOLOGY

15 FAMITHA UBAID MBA



16 MOHAMED SAFVAN VK

MSC 
BIODIVERSITY 
AND 
CONSERVATION

17 MUFEEDHA K M M SC BOTANY

18 APARNA DAS M MBA



19 JIMSIYA T A

MSC 
BIODIVERSITY 
AND 
CONSERVATION

20 SUNEERA M N MSC BOTANY 

21 ABNA V A M SC BOTANY



22 ALIYA N K M SC BOTANY

23 FATHIMA MOHAMMED SAUD M SC BOTANY

24 HASNI C S
PG DIPLOMA IN 
MONTESSORI 
EDUCATION



25 KRISHNA N S B.ED

26 NUSREEN BANU K N M SC BOTANY

27 ROOPA REGHUNATHAN K R M SC BOTANY



28 SHAHINA M SC BOTANY

29 SIDHARDH A S KUMAR M SC BOTANY

30 THASINI T M M SC BOTANY



31 VRINDA K S B.ED

32 GOOKUL KRISHNA PGDTV

33 RIYA HANEEF MA ENGLISH



34 NAJMA NIZAR MA ENGLISH

35 SHABNAM MA ENGLISH

36 FAEEZA NASREEN P Z MA ENGLISH



37 SANNA P SALIM MA ENGLISH

38 SALMA E S MA ENGLISH

39 HAIFA P M MA ENGLISH



40 FABNA YOOSAF MA ENGLISH

41 DEVIKA MOHAN V MA ENGLISH

42 GOPIKA MA ENGLISH



43 MISRADATH K S MA ENGLISH

44 MUHSINA C M B.ED ENGLISH

45 ANJANA K J B.ED ENGLISH



46 AYSHA V S B.ED ENGLISH

47 ALIYA T K MSC 
MATHEMATICS

48 AYSHA THANSEEHA K S MSC 
MATHEMATICS



49 JUMANA SHIRIN MSC 
MATHEMATICS

50 SREELAKSHMI M MSC BUSINESS 
ANALYTICS

51 AFEEFA M H LOGISTICS & SCM



52 AKSHAYA VASU CMA INTER

53 NITHILA K S MSC 
MATHEMATICS

54 SHINCY P A

PROFESSIONAL 
DIPLOMA IN 
COMPUTERISED 
FINANCIAL 
ACCOUNTING



55 ANSIYA P A MSC 
MATHEMATICS

56 SAFNA P B M A ECONOMICS

57 ATHIRA T B PYTHON 



58 THASNI T A M A ECONOMICS

59 ASWATHY N A M A ECONOMICS

60 MUHSINA A J M A ECONOMICS



61 MINI E M M A ECONOMICS

62 DEVI P U BEd SOCIAL 
SCIENCE 

63 NAYANA C V M A ECONOMICS



64 SRUTHI  T R MA ECONOMICS

65 LAKSHMI P U M A ECONOMICS

66 MANEESHA P M M A ECONOMICS



67 ARYA R B MA ECONOMICS

68 SALMA C A B.ED IN SOCIAL 
SCIENCE

69 JASEENA K M B.ED SOCIAL 
SCIENCE



70 GASVA A A B. ED SOCIAL 
SCIENCE 

71 AFSATH T B B.ED

72 AKSHAYKRISHNA P MSC 
AQUACULTURE



73 UMMUKULSUM N R MSC 
AQUACULTURE

74 ALTHAF E A MSC AFA

75 RISLA HANANA P J MSC 
AQUACULTURE



76 MUBEENA THASNI P J MSC 
AQUACULTURE

77 MEGHNA S ARAVIND MSC 
AQUACULTURE

78 BIJI BABY MSC 
AQUACULTURE



79 JERALD DOMINIC MSC 
AQUACULTURE

80 HAFSEENA K H MSC 
AQUACULTURE

81 ASWINI T M MSC 
AQUACULTURE



82 SHILPA R S MSC 
AQUACULTURE

83 ASEELA K A MSC 
AQUACULTURE

84 SHABNA N Y MSC 
AQUACULTURE



85 ABDUL BASITH T M MSC 
AQUACULTURE

86 AMITH V MSc 
AQUACULTURE

87 RAHEELA N M MSC PHYSICS



88 AMMAR IBNU AYYOOB K A MSC PHYSICS

89 AMRUTHA SIDHARTHAN MSC PHYSICS

90 SALMABI K A MSC PHYSICS



91 THANAS MSC PHYSICS

92 SREYA T S MSC 
ELECTRONICS

93 AFRIN FAISAL MSC 
ELECTRONICS



94 CHRISTY ANTONY MSC PHYSICS

95 AKSHARA SHAJI MSC PHYSICS

96 GOPIKA M J MSC 
ELECTRONICS



97 FREDDY BABU

PG DIPLOMA IN 
CRIMINOLOGY & 
FORENSIC 
SCIENCE

98 SNEHA N S MBA

99 SOSHIMA K S M A HINDI



100 SREEDATHAN NAMBOODIRI MBBS

101 AMAL A A PGDCA

102 BLESSON FRANCIS

RENEWABLE 
ENERGY 
TECHNICIAN 
COURSE



103 CLINCE JOSE DIPLOMA IN MECH 
ENGG

104 SHAMNA M S MSC PHYSICS

105 NASRIN SHAMSUDHEEN MBA



106 SHAIMA P.M HOSPITAL 
ADMINISTRATION

107 VISHNU M V MBA

108 MOHAMED YASEEN MBA



109 KAVERY M V MBA

110 MUHSINA P S M COM

111 SRUTHY SUNIL CMA



112 ARCHANA P S CMA

113 JIMSINA P M MBA

114 NIYA K A MBA



115 SHAMLA A S

PROFESSIONAL 
DIPLOMA IN 
DIGITAL 
MARKETING

116 NISHANA THASNEEM P K
M B A HUMAN 
RESOURCE 
MANAGEMENT

117 MHD RISAM U M M B A 



118 ATHIRA ALLUKKATHARA 
SHAJU

MSC 
INTERNATIONAL 
BUSINESS 
MANAGEMENT

119 AMBADY P S

MASTER OF 
SCIENCE IN 
INTERNATIONAL 
BUSINESS 
ENVIRONMENT

120 ALMINAZ P S MBA



121 NAHITHA V N CMA

122 ASHFAK HAMEED MBA

123 STEENA N S M COM



124 ASLAM V A,854737115 HOTEL 
MANAGEMENT

125 STEENA N S M COM

126 RUSSEL C A SHRAF MBA



127 VAHIDA P B MCOM
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